
Cat No. Product Name 20% DC Price

E-EL-H0002 Human ACE (Angiotensin I Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0004 Human ADP/Acrp30 (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0012 Human BMP-4 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 4) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0013 Human BMP-7 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 7) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0057 Human DKK1 (Dickkopf Related Protein 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0108 Human IFN-γ (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0109 Human TNF-α (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0110 Human TGF-β1 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 1) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0444 Human IGFBP-4 (Insulin Like Growth Factor Binding Protein 4) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0588 Human BMP-6 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 6) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0842 Human DKK4 (Dickkopf Related Protein 4) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0930 Human SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0932 Human Smad1/MADH1 (Mothers Against Decapentaplegic Homolog 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1324 Human Smad3/MADH3 (Mothers Against Decapentaplegic Homolog 3) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1544 Human SOST (Sclerostin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1587 Human TGF-β2 (Transforming Growth Factor β2) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H2000 Human GSK3β (Glycogen Synthase Kinase 3 Beta) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H2086 Human ERK1 (Extracellular Signal Regulated Kinase 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H2181 Human ALB (Albumin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H2367 Human DKK3 (Dickkopf Related Protein 3) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H5316 Human HDAC1 (Histone Deacetylase 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0002 Mouse ADP/Acrp30 (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0024 Mouse DKK1 (Dickkopf Related Protein 1)ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0048 Mouse IFN-γ (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0049 Mouse TNF-α (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0051 Mouse TGF-β1 (Transforming Growth Factor β1) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0091 Mouse ACE (Angiotensin I Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0194 Mouse BMP-4(Bone Morphogenetic Protein 4)ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0195 Mouse BMP-6 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 6) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0196 Mouse BMP-7 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 7) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0443 Mouse  DKK3 (Dickkopf Related Protein 3) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0480 Mouse ERK1 (Extracellular Signal Regulated Kinase 1) ELISA Kit  550,000

E-EL-M0623 Mouse SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit  550,000

E-EL-M0656 Mouse ALB (Albumin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0707 Mouse IGFBP-4 (Insulin-Like Growth Factor Binding Protein 4) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M1191 Mouse TGFb2 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 2) ELISA Kit  550,000

E-EL-M1287 Mouse GSK3β(Glycogen Synthase Kinase 3 Beta) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M2435 Mouse SOST (Sclerostin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-MK0002 Monkey IFN-γ (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 530,000

E-EL-MK0004 Monkey TNF-α (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 530,000

E-EL-R0009 Rat IFN-γ (Interferon Gamma) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0019 Rat TNF-α (Tumor Necrosis Factor Alpha) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0084 Rat TGF-β1(Transforming Growth Factor β1) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0116 Rat BMP-4 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 4) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0118 Rat BMP-6 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 6) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0119 Rat BMP-7 (Bone Morphogenetic Protein 7) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0329 Rat ADP/Acrp30 (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0332 Rat DKK1 (Dickkopf Related Protein 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0362 Rat ALB (Albumin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0372 Rat ERK1(Extracellular Signal Regulated Kinase 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0484 Rat SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0534 Rat IGFBP-4 (Insulin-Like Growth Factor Binding Protein 4) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0637 Rat Smad1 (Mothers Against Decapentaplegic Homolog 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0713 Rat Smad3 (Mothers Against Decapentaplegic Homolog 3) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0975 Rat HDAC1 (Histone Deacetylase 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R1015 Rat TGF-β2 (Transforming Growth Factor Beta 2) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R2401 Rat ACE (Angiotensin I Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 550,000
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E-EL-R2427 Rat SOST (Sclerostin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R2452 Rat DKK3 (Dickkopf Related Protein 3) ELISA Kit 550,000



E-EL-H0002 Human ACE (Angiotensin I Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0033 Human sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation14) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0058 Human DPP4 (Dipeptidyl Peptidase IV) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0066 Human EPO (Erythropoietin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0067 Human FAS/CD95 (Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0075 Human Flt3L (FMS Like Tyrosine Kinase 3 Ligand) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0078 Human Gas6 (Growth Arrest Specific Protein 6) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0192 Human IL-6R (Interleukin 6 Receptor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0895 Human SELL (L-Selectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1081 Human MIgD (Membrane Immumoglobulin D) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1298 Human SDC1 (Syndecan 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1299 Human SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1626 Human LAB7-2/CD86 (B-Lymphocyte Activation Antigen B7-2) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0027 Mouse EPO (Erythropoietin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0028 Mouse FASL (Factor Related Apoptosis Ligand) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0030 Mouse Flt3L (FMS Like Tyrosine Kinase 3 Ligand) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0091 Mouse ACE (Angiotensin I Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0282 Mouse Gas6 (Growth Arrest Specific Protein 6) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0636 Mouse SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0637 Mouse SELL (L-Selectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0711 Mouse ICAM-2 (intercellular adhesion molecule 2) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0734 Mouse IL-2R (Interleukin-2 Receptor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M1071 Mouse sCD86 (Soluble Cluster of differentiation 86) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M1286 Mouse IFN-γ R1(Interferon Gamma Receptor 1)ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M2431 Mouse sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 14) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M2440 Mouse DPP4 (Dipeptidyl Peptidase IV) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M2453 Mouse IL-6R (Interleukin 6 Receptor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M2460 Mouse SDC1 (Syndecan 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0007 Rat EPO (Erythropoietin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0337 Rat DPPⅣ(Dipeptidyl Peptldase Ⅳ) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0373 Rat FAS/CD95 (Factor Related Apoptosis) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0596 Rat SELL (L-Selectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0888 Rat sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 14) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0891 Rat SCD86 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 41 Ligand) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0896 Rat IL-6R (Interleukin 6 Receptor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0919 Rat SCF (Stem Cell Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0996 Rat SDC1 (Syndecan 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R2401 Rat ACE (Angiotensin I Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R2483 Rat sCD80(Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 80)ELISA Kit 550,000

  Hematopoietic Progenitors



E-EL-H0004 Human ADP/Acrp30 (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0033 Human sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation14) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0062 Human ENG (Endoglin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0078 Human Gas6 (Growth Arrest Specific Protein 6) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0113 Human LEP (Leptin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0179 Human FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1347 Human OPN (Osteopontin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H2166 Human sVCAM-1/CD106  (soluble Vascuolar Cell Adhesion Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H2272 Human sCD44 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 44) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H5587 Human VCAM-1/CD106  (Vascuolar Cell Adhesion Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0002 Mouse ADP/Acrp30 (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0039 Mouse LEP (Leptin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M0282 Mouse Gas6 (Growth Arrest Specific Protein 6) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0506 Mouse FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0629 Mouse OPN (Osteopontin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0647 Mouse sVCAM-1 (soluble vasccular cell adhesion molecule 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M1072 Mouse ENG (Endoglin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M1233 Mouse VCAM-1 (Vascuolar cell adhesion molecule 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M2431 Mouse sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 14) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0221 Rat CD44 (Cluster of Differentiation) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0329 Rat ADP/Acrp30 (Adiponectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0578 Rat FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0582 Rat LEP (Leptin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0702 Rat OPN (Osteopontin) ELISA Kit  550,000

E-EL-R0888 Rat sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 14) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0910 Rat SVCAM-1 (Soluble Vascuolar Cell Adhesion Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R1061 Rat VCAM-1 (Vascuolar Cell Adhesion Molecule 1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R2434 Rat ENG (Endoglin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H2181 Human ALB (Albumin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H0179 Human FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1094 Human VIM (Vimentin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0506 Mouse FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0656 Mouse ALB (Albumin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0362 Rat ALB (Albumin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0578 Rat FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0039 Human CNTF (Ciliary Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0179 Human FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0483 Human bFGF/FGF2 (Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0930 Human SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H1094 Human VIM (Vimentin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0170 Mouse bFGF/FGF2 (Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0289 Mouse CNTF (Ciliary Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0506 Mouse FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0623 Mouse SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit  550,000

E-EL-R0091 Rat bFGF/FGF2 (Basic Fibroblast Growth Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0207 Rat CNTF (Ciliary Neurotrophic Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0484 Rat SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0578 Rat FN (Fibronectin) ELISA Kit 550,000
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E-EL-H0062 Human ENG (Endoglin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0002 Human ACE (Angiotensin I Converting Enzyme) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0166 Human TM (Thrombomodulin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0339 Human ANG-R-Tie1 (Angiopoietin Receptor Tie1) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0340 Human ANG-R-Tie2 (Angiopoietin Receptor Tie2) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0876 Human sSELE (Soluble E-Selectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-H2168 Human VWF (Von Willebrand Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0474 Mouse SELE (E-Selectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-M1072 Mouse ENG (Endoglin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M1140 Mouse TM (Thrombomodulin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M1247 Mouse vWF (von Willebrand Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M2431 Mouse sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 14) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0888 Rat sCD14 (Soluble Cluster of Differentiation 14) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R0893 Rat SELE (E-Selectin) ELISA Kit 470,000

E-EL-R0960 Rat TM (Thrombomodulin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R1079 Rat VWF (Von Willebrand Factor) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-R2434 Rat ENG (Endoglin) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-H0930 Human SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit 550,000

E-EL-M0623 Mouse SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit  550,000

E-EL-R0484 Rat SHH (Hedgehog Homolog, Sonic) ELISA Kit 550,000
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